Certifications and Compliances
These lights are Certified by UL
in compliance with UL 1598 (IFAM)
and are listed by DesignLights
Consortium as DLC 5.1 Premium.
Application
Easily replaces inefficient metal-halide and halogen fixtures such
as those used for lighting building facades and signs as well as

200 [200 W]
240 [240 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: FLCU-X1-50K100-SV
Available Models1
	□ FLCU-X1-50K100-SV
	□ FLCU-X1-50K150-SV
	□ FLCU-X1-50K200-SV
	□ FLCU-X1-50K240-SV
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
LED Flood Light Specifications
FLCU-X1 Series
IP66120–277 VAC
Voltage 5-Year
Warranty
1–10 V
Dimming
A
Dimensional Drawing
37 in.
(940 mm)
0.4 in.
(10.2 mm)
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Ø 0.82 in.
(20.8 mm)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Flood Light Specifications
FLCU-X1 Series
Model
FLCU-
X1-50K100-SV X1-50K150-SV X1-50K200-SV X1-50K240-SV
A
13.8 in.
(351 mm)
15.5 in.
(394 mm)
18.75 in.
(476 mm)
18.75 in.
(476 mm)
B
12.2 in.
(310 mm)
13.9 in.
(352 mm)
17 in.
(432 mm)
17 in.
(432 mm)
C
8.3 in.
(212 mm)
9.5  in.
(241 mm)
11.5 in.
(292 mm)
11.5 in.
(292 mm)
D
10 in.
(254 mm)
11.3 in.